Rang

10

1"

12

13

Joueuses

Maglia Maeva

Gerber Apolline

Perret Catherine

Piques Patricia

Lelievre Nathalie

Touaty Galiane

Baron Lucie

Mongison Séverine

De Jabrun Donatienne

Puthod Alienor

Le Guennic Alexia

Moncelle Marie

Dechatre Héléna

FFT

15/4

30/1

30/1

30/2

30/2

30/2

30/3

30/3

30/3

30/3

30/3

30/4

30/4

www.tennis-club-villennes.fr

Defi Permanent
Classement initial Femmes

Rang

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Joueuses

Petit Anne-Sophie

Thévenot Sophie

Robillard Louann

Dumas Marie-Pierre

Delatouche Francoise

Ohleyer Céline

Pietrowski Maud

Recoing Christel

Ilkeda Miyuki

Neuvéglise Charlotte

Lecompte Vanessa

Vilacas Stéphanie

Schroeder Berit

N\

Tennis
Club

\de Villennes

%

FFT

30/4

30/4

30/5

30/5

40

40

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC



